.Y CONSOLIDATED 2t

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

Qil Well Services, LLC

MAIN OFFICE

P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 » 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE Invoice # 271492
Invoice Date: 09/30/2014 Terms: 0/30/10,n/30 Page 1
MISCELLANEQUS ACCOUNTS SAVAGE #41
CUTLER OIL C/0 FRANK SAVAGE 48253
4442 HAMILTON TERR SW5-18-21
RANTOUL KS 66079 9-26-14
( ) - KS
Part Number Description Qty Unit Price Total
1124 50/50 POZ CEMENT MIX 93.00 11.5000 1069.50
1118B PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE 256.00 .2200 56,32
Sublet Performed Degcription Total
9996-120 CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT -337.75
Degscription Hours Unit Price Total
368 CEMENT PUMP 1.00 1085.00 1085.00
368 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE ({ONE WAY) 15.00 4.20 63.00
368 CASING FOOTAGE 654,00 .00 .00
548 MIN. BULK DELIVERY 1.00 368.00 368.00
57
Ct/\ 2
o [D
Amount Due 2727.95 if paid after 10/10/2014
Parts: 1125.82 Freight: .00 Tax: 60.29 AR 2364.36
Labor .00 Misc: .00 Total: 2364.36
Sublt -337.75 Supplies: .00 Change: .00
Signed Date
DARTLESVILLE, OK  ELDORADO,KS  EUREKA KS  PONCACGITY,OK  QAKLEY,KS  OTTAWA KS  THAYER KS  GILLETTE Wy  CUSHING, OK
918/338-0808 316/322-7022 620/583-7664 580/762-2303 785/672.8822  785/242-4044  620/839-5269 307/686-4914 918/225-2650



\01 }\ TICKET NUMBER A8253
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PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

$20-431-9210 or 800-167-8676 CEMENT
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
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1 acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the custemer’s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of thus form are in effect for services identified on this farm.



Franklin Lournae KS

Well: Savage F/
Lease Owner:tucvtiel

041

Town

Dilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Commenced Spudding:
09-24-2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

1 soil /clay 1

2 lime 3

6 junder clay 9

5 shale 14
8/ shale 22
22 lime 44
6 shale 50
3 red bed 53
21 shale 74
18 lime 92
12 lime 104
1 shale 105
80 lime 185
18 shale 203
6 lime 209
2 shale 211
18 sandy lime 229
4 sandy shale 233
39 lime 272
16 shale 288
8 lime 296
28 shale and slate 324
10 lime 334
21 shale and slate 355
5 time 360
3 shale and state lime 363
4 shale and slate 367
5 lime 372
37 shale 409
7 sand 416
71 sandy shale 487
5 sand 492
20 sandy shale 512
5 shale 517
11 lime 520
3 shale 531
15 lime 546
10 shale 556
5 sand 561
29 sandy shale 590




Franklin County,, KS Town Qilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well: Savage 4} (913) 837-8400 09-24-2014
Lease Owner:Cutler 0il

7 lime 597
13 shale 610
3 fime 613
12 shale 625
12 shale 637
7 lime 644
2 shale 646
7 sandy shale 653
1 sand 654
4 sand 658
4 sand 662
10 sandy shale 672 TD
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